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BLOCK RELEASE CLASSES Student Holidays
1A Monday 17th August 2015(13wks)

2A Monday 17th August 2015(13wks) September Staff Return
3A Monday 17th August 2015(10wks) Monday 10th August 2015
[ 1B | Monday 24th August 2015(13wks) Mon September Weekend
! :aBﬂ Monday 24th August 2015(13wks) Tues Friday 26th September 2015
m; Monday 24th August 2015(10wks) Wed and
ol Thurs Monday 28th September 2015
Monday 31st August 2015(13wks) Fri
Sat October Week
Monday 31st August 2015(10wks) Sun Monday 12th October 2015
until
October [November [December Friday 16th October 2015

Christmas / New Year
Monday 21th December 2015
until

Friday 1st January 2016

Mid - Term
Monday 15th February 2016

Easter Holidays

January February Friday 25th March 2016
Monday 28th March 2016
Monday 4th April 2016

Mon Until

Tues Friday 17th April 2015

Wed

Thurs May Holidays

Fri Monday 2nd May 2016

Sat

Sun Friday 27th May 2016

and
April May June Monday 30th May 2016

College Holidays are blocked out and listed




